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Questions

Which dam is 103 km from Rawalpindi?This dam was completed in 1976 at a cost of Rs.18.5
billion having a capacity of generating 3.478 MW of electricity. Its reservoir is 97 km long with
a depth of 137 meters while total area of the lake is 200 sq km?

Tanaza Dam is a small dam located at about 35 km south-west of

Misriot dam is located 12 km south-west of

Diamer-Bhasha Dam has been planned in the Northern Areas of Pakistan on the River of

What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?

Tarbela Dam is a large dam on the Indus River in Pakistan A reservoir size of 95 square
miles (250 km2) makes it the largest earth filled filled dam in the world.The dam was
completed in

The power station of mangla dam consists of 10 units each having capacity of

The Mangla Dam is the twelfth largest dam in the world.lt was constructed in 1967 across the
Jhelum River in which district?

Which dam was damaged partially during an Indian Air Force bombing in the Indo-Pakistan
War of 1971 when the hydro project was hit by the bombs?

The origin of Upper Bari Doab Canal is

Answers Choice

. Tarbela Dam
. Mangla Dam
. Munda Dam

. Warsak Dam

A

B

C

D

A. Rawalpindi
B. Quetta

C. Skardu

D. Gilgit

A. Rawalpindi
B. Quetta

C
D
A
B
C
D

. Skardu
. Gilgit

. Chenab

. Jhelum

. Ravi

. Indus river

170 ft
270 ft
370 ft
470 ft

1973
1972
1974
1976

100 MW
200 MW
300 MW
400 MW

Mirpur district
Ghazipur
Islamabad
Jhelum

Tarbela
Mangla Dam
Hub

. None of these

. Chenab
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D. None of these



