

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which dam is 103 km from Rawalpindi? This dam was completed in 1976 at a cost of Rs.18.5 billion having a capacity of generating 3.478 MW of electricity. Its reservoir is 97 km long with a depth of 137 meters while total area of the lake is 200 sq km?	A. Tarbela Dam B. Mangla Dam C. Munda Dam D. Warsak Dam
2	Tanaza Dam is a small dam located at about 35 km south-west of	A. Rawalpindi B. Quetta C. Skardu D. Gilgit
3	Misriot dam is located 12 km south-west of	A. Rawalpindi B. Quetta C. Skardu D. Gilgit
4	Diamer-Bhasha Dam has been planned in the Northern Areas of Pakistan on the River of	A. Chenab B. Jhelum C. Ravi D. Indus river
5	What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?	A. 170 ft B. 270 ft C. 370 ft D. 470 ft
6	Tarbela Dam is a large dam on the Indus River in Pakistan A reservoir size of 95 square miles (250 km2) makes it the largest earth filled filled dam in the world. The dam was completed in	A. 1973 B. 1972 C. 1974 D. 1976
7	The power station of mangla dam consists of 10 units each having capacity of	A. 100 MW B. 200 MW C. 300 MW D. 400 MW
8	The Mangla Dam is the twelfth largest dam in the world.lt was constructed in 1967 across the Jhelum River in which district?	A. Mirpur district B. Ghazipur C. Islamabad D. Jhelum
9	Which dam was damaged partially during an Indian Air Force bombing in the Indo-Pakistan War of 1971 when the hydro project was hit by the bombs?	A. Tarbela B. Mangla Dam C. Hub D. None of these
10	The origin of Upper Bari Doab Canal is	A. Chenab B. Jhelum C. Ravi D. None of these